
Join Vinton School's E-Mail & Text Message Lists! 
 
Vinton School uses the QNotify (eAlert) Messaging Service to enhance 
communication with families via e-mail and cell phone or pager 
text messaging. You can sign-up to receive free notices from Vinton 
School informing you of announcements about school events and groups. 
 
This service is free of charge and signing up is fast and easy. You can 
enter e-mail addresses and/or cellular devices. You choose which 
addresses receive only emergency or priority notifications and which addresses receive all 
notifications. There is no cost to sign-up for this service (your phone provider's normal text 
messaging charges will apply if you sign-up your cellular device). Your contact information will 
never be sold or distributed, and there is no advertising attached to this service. 
 
We encourage you to sign up for this service. We think that it will help us to communicate with you 
more effectively. Thank you for your participation! 
 
Directions to Add an E-Mail Address: 

1. Go to http://mansfieldct.org/ealerts 

2. Type in your e-mail address where designated.  

3. Scroll down to the lists with titles that start with "Vinton School" and check the boxes for 
some or all of our mailing lists. 

4. You can choose to check the boxes for other Mansfield lists too!  

5. Click the Join button.  
 
 
Directions to Add Pager / Cell Text Messaging: 

1. Go to http://mansfieldct.org/ealerts  

2. Type in your pager or cell phone address using the format in the chart on the back page 
of this handout.  

3. Put a check in the box next to Vinton School Priority & Emergency Notices. For pager & 
cell phones, we recommend only this one list.  

4. Click the Join button. 
 
 
You can remove your address from any of our lists at anytime by clicking on the "unsubscribe" link 
that comes with each message that you'll receive. 
 
 

This service does not announce school cancellations. 

To sign-up for the school closings notification system, please go to: 
http://mansfieldct.org/schoolclosings  

 

http://mansfieldct.org/ealerts
http://mansfieldct.org/ealerts
http://mansfieldct.org/schoolclosings


Type your pager or cell phone address using the format in the chart below. For example, someone with the cell phone 
number 860-429-1234 and Verizon Wireless as a cell phone provider would type 8604291234@vtext.com 
 
This will only work if your cell phone / pager supports text messaging. If your cell phone / pager is not listed 
below, contact your service provider and ask for the address to text message your pager or cell phone. 
 

Cell Phone / Pager Provider Format 

Advantage Paging 10-digit phone number @ mail.advantagepaging.com 

Alltel Wireless 10-digit phone number @ message.alltel.com 

American Messaging 10-digit phone number @ page.americanmessaging.net 

Aquis Paging 10-digit phone number @ mail.aquispaging.com 

Arch Wireless 10-digit phone number @ archwireless.net 

AT&T Mobility or AT&T PCS 10-digit phone number @ txt.att.net 

BeepOne Pagers 10-digit phone number @ beepone.net 

Bell Atlantic 10-digit phone number @ message.bam.com 

Boost Mobile 10-digit phone number @ myboostmobile.com 

Cellular One 10-digit phone number @ mobile.celloneuse.com 

Cellular Page 10-digit phone number @ pager-mx.cellularpage.net 

CenturyTel Wireless 10-digit phone number @ messaging.centurytel.net 

Cingular Wireless / Cingular  10-digit phone number @ cingularme.com 

Comcast 10-digit phone number @ comcastpcs.textmsg.com 

Cricket 10-digit phone number @ mycricket.com 

Dobson Cellular 10-digit phone number @ mobile.dobson.net 

Edge Wireless 10-digit phone number @ sms.edgewireless.com 

First Page 10-digit phone number @ mail.firstpage.net 

GoPhone 10-digit phone number @ cingularme.com 

Metrocall 10-digit phone number @ page.metrocall.com 

MetroPCS 10-digit phone number @ mymetropcs.com 

Midwest Paging 10-digit phone number @ mail.midwestpaging.com 

Nextel 10-digit phone number @ messaging.nextel.com 

Online Beep Paging 10-digit phone number @ onlinebeep.net 

Qwest 10-digit phone number @ qwestmp.com 

Radio Comm Paging 10-digit phone number @ page.yhti.net 

Rogers Wireless 10-digit phone number @ pcs.rogers.com 

Sprint or Sprint PCS 10-digit phone number @ messaging.sprintpcs.com 

Stenocall Pagers 10-digit phone number @ epage.Irps.com 

Telus 10-digit phone number @ msg.telus.com 

T-Mobile 10-digit phone number @ tmomail.net 

US Cellular 10-digit phone number @ email.uscc.net 

USA Mobility Paging 10-digit phone number @ mx1.arch.com 

Verizon 10-digit phone number @ vtext.com 

Virgin Mobile 10-digit phone number @ vmobile.com 

Weblink Wireless 10-digit phone number @ airmessage.net 

 

mailto:8604291234@vtext.com

